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BLACKSTONE INC.

ISIN:  US09260D1072
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Price
138.59 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.60% (2.18)

US09260D1072
BX

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

90,877 EUR
S&P 500

138.00 USD (100)
149.93 USD (100)
138.29 USD
142.04 USD
136.68 USD
136.41 USD
139.537912 USD
7,353,571
1,026,222,949.12
77,822
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/28 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed9553aae9cc5c178bc626ef8c20dd6d271210444c3d4d1fe2fe40aed181f3fd&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=390f6b06ca75ed30d&time=1721723233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1986fc620c48f8f3fbcb3ae804a0ecd121df42b123d77c8c9ddc77a4878a9d63&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=feeb97d63bd8c84af&time=1721723233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88103d345435929f63c4f235878e2e3a25a4ace7a5f334f556607356151c4700&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0511d79334ec853de&time=1721723233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b44ecf930bd3157d10a4d8de6f587f7a1b6ea16c2214ef795a80410982e3fe58&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b603cf2ce007fd029&time=1721723233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da396a83a16d80983301231a262541e949bcae2bdd3d2cc77fafec2b74cafb73&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=97628c3b3154438b4&time=1721723233&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

ISIN US09260D1072
Symbol BX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 90,877 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 138.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 149.93 USD (100)
Open 138.29 USD
High 142.04 USD
Low 136.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 136.41 USD
VWAP 139.537912 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,353,571
Trading volume 1,026,222,949.12
Number of trades 77,822
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.38% +28.12% +38.97%
Perf (abs.) +19.51 +30.42  +38.86
Beta 1.42 1.56 1.76
Volatility  28.71 30.48 41.55

ERSTE

Group

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
22

2021/02/

Time

08:00

08:07

22:00

08:02

17:05

135.85 USD (6,289,699
125.04 USD (3,273,382
124.58 USD (3,500,132
116.56 USD (4,212,122
142.04 USD (2024/07/19
114.88 USD (2024/01/17
142.04 USD (2024/07/19
88.59 USD (2023/10/27

—_— = — — = — —= =

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
126.72 EUR 0.01 1
127.96 EUR 0.00 1
138.59 USD 1,026.22 77,822
126.66 EUR 0.00 1
58.9665 EUR 0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18265016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18270586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822

BLACKSTONE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/07/ 08:48 126.90 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 09:31 126.72 EUR 0.00
22

2024/07/ 08:03 126.72 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257539

BLACKSTONE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BlaCkS tOI’lE‘ Members of Management Board

Jim Breyer Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details

Jonathan Gray Member of Board of

BLACKSTONE INC. Directors

o= Joseph Baratta Member of Board of

345 Park Avenue - 10154 New York Directors

Telefon: +1-212-583-5000 Kelly Ayotte M_ember of Board of
Directors

Fax: +1-212-583-5749 Reginald Brown ~ Member of Board of

E-mail: info@blackstone.com Directors

Rochelle Lazarus Member of Board of
Directors

Ruth Porat Member of Board of
Directors

William Parrett Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen A. Chairman of Managing

Schwarzman Board

Jonathan D. Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Michael S. Chae  Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@blackstone.com
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